Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
Lumiere
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material
Housing, hood, hook arm and
wall mounting plate are precision-
machined from corrosion-resistant

50W Max Halogen MR16
8W LED, L70/60,000 hours at 25°
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 920-8LED2710-12-BK-HA24
12/19/2021
PS522003EN
1 of 3
Domestic Preferences 4 Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish Stem Length
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA= Trade Agreements
Act
920=LED
or MR16
Cambria Sign
Light, Hook
Arm, Center
Rear Swivel,
Single Head
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included) 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
HA24=24" Length
HA30=30" Length
HA36=36" Length
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=5W LED AM=Amber
(585-595nm)
NOTES: 1 Unless noted otherwise, lamps not included. 2 See Accessories &  Technical Data section of Lumiere catalog for Mounting Accessories. 3 Consult your customer service
representative for additional options and finishes. 4 Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA),
respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. 5 Accessories sold separately will be
separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
3-1/2”
[89mm]
24”
[610mm]
30”
[762mm]
36”
[915mm]
Ø2-1/4”
[57mm]
4-1/2”
[115mm]
5-3/4”
[146mm]
5-3/8”
[137mm]
7-7/16”
[189mm]
CANOPY DETAIL
920
CAMBRIA
LED
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
SIGN  LIGHT
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.